
 1.ders 
8:30-9:20 

2.ders 
9:30-10:20 

3.ders 
10:30-11:20 

4.ders 
11:30-12:20 

Öğle 5.ders 
13:00-13:50 

6.ders 
14:00-14:50 

7.ders 
15:00-15:50 

8.ders 
16:00-16:50 

9.ders 
17:00-17:50 

10.ders 
18:00-18:50 

11. ders 
19:00-19:50 

Pzt  Hastane, 
Kurum 
ve Saha 
Stajı – 1 

Zehra 
M. Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1,  

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

 Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

      

Sa  Hastane, 
Kurum 
ve Saha 
Stajı – 1 

Zehra 
M. Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1,  

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

      

Ça  Hastane, 
Kurum 
ve Saha 
Stajı – 1 

Şule 
Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

      

Pe  Hastane, 
Kurum 
ve Saha 
Stajı – 1 

Şule 
Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

Hastane, 
Kurum ve 
Saha Stajı – 
1 

Şule Aktaç 

   

 

   

4. Sınıf 

2. 



 

 

 

Cu       Enteral ve 
Parenteral 
Beslenme 
(303) 

SD-8 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Enteral ve 
Parenteral 
Beslenme 
(303) 

SD-8 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

Enteral ve 
Parenteral 
Beslenme 
(303) 

SD-8 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

   

Ctsi  Bitirme 
Projesi- 1 

Şule Aktaç 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

B. İrem 
Kormaz 

Güleren 
Sabuncular 

Bitirme 
Projesi- 1 

Şule Aktaç 

Zehra M. 
Çelik 

B. İrem 
Kormaz 

Güleren 
Sabuncular 

         


